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>>upcoming events

Results

Third Annual Run Your Tax Off 5k
April 17, 2004

>>results

Rohr Park, Bonita

Place Name
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Mark Dani

David Kloz

Nick Hamlin
Bryan Wallbank
Jim Walsh

Chris Hupfeld
Jeff Howley

Rei Yamada
Piete Darnaud
Seakay Lenechi
Marty Ellison
Mke Kail
Marshall Varano
Eric Drummond
Claudio Rivera
Jose Rivera
Randy Stoppelmoor
Hon Casteton
James Leichter
Mark Sarno
John Serrano
Michael Anderson
Don Irvine

Andy Thacher
Laura Stuart
Johnny Vineyard
Emily Selvidio
Jose Acosta

Sex Age
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>>webshots photos

36
29
25
35
43
35
24
41
31
47
49
35
42
45
26
31
45
25
38
42
41
46
54
42
25
37
27
35

Time
15:18
16:13
16:31
16:46
16:56
16:59
17:06
17:20
17:27
17:32
17:32
17:42
18:00
18:05
18:15
18:30
18:36
18:42
18:46
18:48
18:57
19:09
19:19
19:26
19:32
19:37
19:38
19:44

http://taggrun.com/results.shtml?1082327806

Running Events

Tucson, Arizona & San Diego, California

>>flickr photos

>>about tagg

>>contact

>>home
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Nguyen Norris
Zorica Rahovic
Jaye Morris
Shawn Szaferski
Debbie Chaddock
Erica Sist

Jan Kafka

Jim Callaway
Jackie Melchor
Antonio Melchor
Karen Menge
Alex Tamayo
Rigo Ahumada
Michael Mullaney
Kevin Huffman
Sol Henik

Devin Carr

Bob Bell

Ginny Cash
Baskar Pessapati
Willie Mundt
Steve Bean
Stephanie Rickert
Joy Sargis
Alyssabeth de Jerez
Chip Bonghi
Richard Muscio
Eli Cash

Alford Claiborne
Adiseshu Peesapati
Laura Bryant
Julie Mills

Ursula Rains
Mark Myers
Michelle Urata
Harold Meadows
Sonia Ramirez
Kelly Brock
Robert Williams
Martha Walker
Manuel Ibarra
Terry Bartels
Brian McCarthy
Mary Venables
Virginia Lopez
Clarina Langamin
Antonia de Jerez
Peter Kennedy
Contreras Ramirez
John Cross
Jennifer Greenawald
Matt Katka

Jaime Valdez

Jim Willford
Gerry Davidson
Donald Walker
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29
31
39
16
43
38
56
61
27
42
41
37
14
38
47
30
40
51
40
46
55
60
21
43

47
45
43
59
12
47
41
62
42
13
50
52
45
44
68
69
38
71
48
63
41
41
49
47
79
33
65
29
52
83
72

20:06
20:08
20:10
20:29
21:12
21:18
21:19
21:28
21:33
21:33
21:38
21:45
21:58
22:05
22:24
22:36
22:43
22:56
23:12
23:13
23:16
24:04
24z:.07
24:37
24:39
24:44
24:45
25:00
25:58
26:10
26:21
26:32
26:43
26:49
26:58
27:09
27:43
27:49
27:49
28:07
29:38
29:44
30:00
30:10
30:16
30:53
31:13
32:19
32:24
32:28
32:50
33:33
35:21
35:52
36:41
36:42

http://taggrun.com/results.shtml?1082327806
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Lou Henik
Patrick Junes
Joanie Lester
Classen Gramm
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68
62
64
65

38:05
38:29
39:40
43:41

http://taggrun.com/results.shtml?1082327806
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